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FALCON-1
Specifications
Dimension 2020 x 710 x 1160mm
Motor 2000W Brushless
Battery Type 72V27Ah/35Ah Lithium
Controller Votol Intelligent controller

Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

72V3A
6hrs
58km/h
85km/100km@30km/h
1420mm
170mm
200KG
<20°
Fr. Disc/Re. Disc
130/60-13" Tubless
117KG
1890 x 570 x 800mm
75pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

1860 x 710 x 1180mm
1500W Brushless

72V20AH Lead Acid / 72V20AH Lithium

Votol Intelligent controller
72V3A
6hrs
25km/h or 45km/h
55-100km
1380mm
140mm
200KG
<20°
Fr. Disc/Re. Disc
90/80-12" Tubless
116KG
1850 x 550 x 800mm
75pcs per 40HQ




Rainbow

Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

1780 x 740 x 1070mm
1000W Brushless
60V/72V20AH Lead Acid
12 Tube with 3 speed mode
60V3A
6hrs
50km/h
55-65km@30km/h
1300mm
120mm
200KG
<15°
Fr. Disc/Re. Drum
3.0-10
100KG
1750 x 460 x 750mm
160sets / 96pcs per 40HQ
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o Specifications
Dimension 1780 x 740 x 1070mm
Motor 1200W Brushless
Battery Type 72V20Ah/32Ah Lead Acid
Controller 12 Tube with 3 speed mode
Intelligent Charger 72V3A
Charging Time 6hrs
Maximum Design Speed 60km/h
Range 60-90km
Wheelbase 1330mm
Ground Clearance 120mm
Loading Capacity 200KG
Climbing Angle <15°
Braking System Fr. Disc/Re. Drum
Tire Size 80/90-12" Tubless
Net Weight 108KG
SKD Packing Dimension 1700 x 570 x 800mm

Loading Quantity SKD 81pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

1780 x 740 x 1070mm
1200W Brushless
72\VV20Ah/32Ah Lead Acid

12 Tube with 3 speed mode

72V3A
6hrs
60km/h
60-90km
1330mm
120mm
200KG
<15°
Fr. Disc/Re. Disc
80/90-12" Tubless
108KG
1700 x 570 x 800mm
81pcs per 40HQ




Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD
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Specifications
Dimension 1750 x 690 x 1270mm
Motor 1000W Brushless
Battery Type 60V/72V 20AH Lead Acid
Controller 60V/72V 30A 12Tube

60V/72V 3A
6hrs
55km/h
55-65km
1300mm
135mm
200KG
<15°
Fr. Disc/Re. Drum
3.0-10
100KG
1700 x 570 x 800mm
81pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

1850 x 760 x 1150mm
1500W/3000W Brushless
60V30AH Lithium x 2
Votol Intelligent Controller
60V5A
6hrs
60km/h or 80km/h
120km@30km/h (60V30Ahx2)
1340mm
175mm
200KG
<15°
Fr. Disc/Re. Disc
Fr. 90/90-12/ Re. 110/80-12" Tubless
110KG
1750 x 570 x 830mm
78pcs per 40HQ
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— Specifications
Dimension 1470 x 660 x 1060mm
Motor 350W Brushless
Battery Type 48V12AH/20AH Lead Acid
Controller © Tube with pedal assit power
Intelligent Charger 48V1.8A/48V3A
Charging Time 6hrs
Maximum Design Speed 30km/h
Range 40-50KM
Wheelbase 1055mm
Ground Clearance 85mm
Loading Capacity 100KG
Climbing Angle <15°
Braking System Fr. /Re. Drum
Tire Size 14-2.5
Net Weight 52KG
SKD Packing Dimension 1300 x 380 x 750mm
Loading Quantity SKD 214pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

1470 x 660 x 1060mm
350W Brushless
48V12AH/20AH Lead Acid
6 Tube with pedal assist power
48V1.8A/48V3A
6hrs
30km/h
40-50KM
1055mm
85mm
100KG
<15°
Fr. /Re. Drum
14-2.5
52KG
1300 x 380 x 750mm
214pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications
Dimension 1470 x 660 x 1060mm
Motor 350W Brushless
Battery Type 48V12AH/20AH Lead Acid
Controller 9 Tube
Intelligent Charger 48V1.8A
Charging Time 6hrs
Maximum Design Speed 30km/h
Range 35km
Wheelbase 1055mm
Ground Clearance 130mm
Loading Capacity 100KG
Climbing Angle <15°
Braking System Fr. /Re. Drum
Tire Size 3.00-8
Net Weight 52KG
SKD Packing Dimension 1470 x 320 x 660mm
Loading Quantity SKD 320pcs per 40HQ




STAR

Specifications
Dimension 1470 x 660 x 1060mm
Motor 350W Brushless
Battery Type 48V12AH Lead Acid
Controller 6 Tube
Intelligent Charger 48V1.8A
Charging Time 6hrs
Maximum Design Speed 30km/h
Range 35km
Wheelbase 1055mm
Ground Clearance 130mm
Loading Capacity 100KG
Climbing Angle <15°
Braking System Fr. /Re. Drum
Tire Size 14-2.5
Net Weight 52KG
SKD Packing Dimension 1470 x 320 x 660mm
Loading Quantity SKD 320pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

1670 x 640 x 1020mm
450W Brushless

48V12AH/20AH Lead Acid/Lithium

9 Tube with 4 speed mode
48V1.8A/48V3A
6-8h
35km/h
35-50km
1190mm
130mm
150KG
<15°
Fr. /Re. Drum
16-2.5
68KG
1470 x 320 x 750mm
191pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

1650 x 640 x 1050mm
450W Brushless
48V/60V 20AH Lead Acid
9 Tube with 4 speed mode
48V/60V3A
6-8h
35km/h
45-55km
1200mm
130mm
150KG
<15°
Fr. Disc/Re. Drum
16-2.5
68KG
1470 x 420 x 750mm
147pcs per 40HQ




§

{

| A9

Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Rim
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

1700x700x1080mm
1200W Brushless

48V20AH/60V50AH Lithium

60V32A
48V3A/60V8A
6-8h
55km/h
50km/110km
1200mm
155mm
100KG
<15°
Fr. Alum./Re.Alum.
Fr. Disc/Re. Disc
80/90-12" Tubless
56KG
1560x450%750
111pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications

Dimension

Motor
Battery Type

Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

2050 x 740 x 1065mm
2500W Brushless
72V20Ah Lead Acid

60V30Ah*2 / 72V35Ah Lithium

Votol Intelligent controller
T2V3A
6 hours
58km/h
55km/80km/110km
1320mm
150mm
200KG
<25°
Fr. Disc/Re. Disc
Fr. 2.75-18 Re. 110/90-16
136KG
93pcs per 40HQ
2050 x 740 x 1065mm
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Specifications
Dimension 1860x740%1060mm
Motor 1500W Brushless
72VV20Ah Lead Acid
Battery Type o
60V30Ah*2 / 72V35Ah Lithium
Controller Votol Intelligent controller

Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

72V3A

6 hours
50km/h

55km/80km/120km
1310mm
150mm
200KG
<25°
Fr. Disc/Re. Disc
Fr.2.75-18 Re. 3.0-17
105KG
1690 x 460 x 800mm
160sets/105pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

1980*800*1060 (mm)
4000W Brushless
60V30Ah*2 / 72V35Ah Lithium
Votol Intelligent controller
72V5A
6 hours
80km/h
100km@40km/h (60V30Ahx2)
1310mm
175mm
150KG
=20°
Fr. Drum/Re.Drum
Fr.3.0-17" Re.100/90-17"
105KG
1750%460*800 (mm)
96unit
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Specifications
Dimension 1800x650%1050mm
Motor 2000W Brushless
Battery Type 72V30A Lithium x 2
Controller Votol Intelligent controller

Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

72V5A
6hrs
65-70km/h
160km@30km/h(72V30Ah*2)
1350mm
145mm
200KG
<20°
Fr. Disc/Re. Disc
Fr.90/90-14" Re.110/80-14" Tubless
110kg
1940x570%1180mm
84units per 40HQ




CPX /EEC

Specifications
Dimension 2120%710%x1150mm
Motor 4000W Brushless
Battery Type 72V30A Lithium x 2
Controller Votol Intelligent controller

Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity CKD

72V10AH
3hrs
90km/h
140km@45km/h(72V30Ah*2)
1430mm
160mm
120KG
<15°
Fr. Disc/Re. Disc
Fr.100/70-16" Re.110/80-14" Tubless
140KG
1850 x 570 x 830mm
68Unit(CKD)
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Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type

Controller

Intelligent Charger

Charging Time

Maximum Design Speed

Range
Wheelbase

Ground Clearance

Loading Capacity

Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight

SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

2960 x 1100 x 1350mm
1000W
60V45AH/58AH Lead Acid
18 tube 50A
60V5A
8h
30km/h
70-80km (unloaded)
2500mm
200mm
500KG
<15°
Fr. /Re. Drum
Fr.3.75-12/Re.3.5-12
250KG
2690 x 1070 x 750mm
32pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications
Dimension 3070 x 1080 x 1720mm
Motor 48/60V 800W
Battery Type 60V45AH/58AH Lead Acid
Controller 18 tube 50A
Intelligent Charger 60V5A
Charging Time 8h
Maximum Design Speed 30km/h
Range 70-80km (unloaded)
Wheelbase 2500mm
Ground Clearance 200mm
Rear Axle Types One-piece Gear Shift / Full Suspension
Loading Capacity 500KG
Climbing Angle <15°
Braking System Fr. /Re. Drum
Tire Size Fr. 350-12 / Re.375-12
Net Weight 250KG
SKD Packing Dimension 2690 x 1070 x 750mm

Loading Quantity SKD 32pcs per 40HQ
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o Specifications
Dimension 2950 x 1080 x 1340mm
Motor 48/60V 800W-1800W
Battery Type 60V45AH/58AH Lead Acid
Controller 18 Tube 50A
Intelligent Charger 60V5A
Charging Time 8h
Maximum Design Speed 30km/h
Range 70-80km (unloaded)
Wheelbase 2500mm
Ground Clearance 200mm
Rear Axle Types One-piece Gear Shift / Full Suspension
Loading Capacity 500KG
Climbing Angle <15°
Braking System Fr. /Re. Drum
Tire Size Fr. 350-12 / Re.375-12
Net Weight 250KG
SKD Packing Dimension 2690 x 1070 x 750mm

Loading Quantity SKD 32pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications
Dimension 3330 x 1380 x 1430mm
Motor 60/72V 1500W-2000W
Battery Type 60V45AH/58AH Lead Acid
Controller 24 Tube
Intelligent Charger 60V5A
Charging Time 8h
Maximum Design Speed 30km/h
Range 70-80km (unloaded)
Wheelbase 2500mm
Ground Clearance 200mm
Rear Axle Types One-piece Gear Shift / Full Suspension
Loading Capacity 500KG
Climbing Angle <15°
Braking System Fr. /Re. Drum
Tire Size Fr. 400-12 / Re.450-12
Net Weight 250KG
SKD Packing Dimension 2690 x 1070 x 750mm

Loading Quantity SKD 32pcs per 40HQ




TIGER180

Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Rear Axle Types
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

3330 x 1380 x 1430mm
60/72V 1500W-2000W
60V45AH/58AH Lead Acid
24 Tube
60V5A
8h
30km/h
70-80km (unloaded)
2500mm
200mm

One-piece Gear Shift / Full Suspension

500KG
<15°
Fr. /Re. Drum
Fr. 400-12 / Re.450-12
250KG
2690 x 1070 x 750mm
32pcs per 40HQ
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Specifications

Dimension
Motor
Battery Type
Controller
Intelligent Charger
Charging Time
Maximum Design Speed
Range
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Loading Capacity
Climbing Angle
Braking System
Tire Size
Net Weight
SKD Packing Dimension
Loading Quantity SKD

1800 x 690 x 1250mm
500W Brushless
60V20AH Lead Acid

12 tube with three speed mode

60V3A
6hrs
32km/h
60km
1300mm
110mm
200KG
<15°
Fr. Disc/Re. Drum
3.0-10
116KG
1420 x 720 x 800mm
72pcs per 40HQ




§

{

| vacation-2

Specifications
Dimension 2800 x 1000 x 1780mm
Motor 1000W
Battery Type 60V120AH Lead-Acid
Controller 24 tube
Intelligent Charger 60V20A
Charging Time 6-8 hrs
Maximum Design Speed 40km/h
Range 100km
Wheelbase 2110mm
Ground Clearance 160mm
Loading Capacity 400KG
Climbing Angle <15°
Braking System Fr. /Re. Drum
Tire Size 3.75-12
Net Weight 300KG
Loading Quantity SKD 40pcs per 40HQ

SKD Packing Dimension

2800 x 1000 x 1780mm




§

| Vacation-3

Specifications
Dimension 2800 x 1250 x 1780mm
Motor 1800W
Battery Type 60V120AH Lead-Acid
Controller 30 tube
Intelligent Charger 60V20A
Charging Time 6-8 hrs
Maximum Design Speed 40km/h
Range 100km
Wheelbase 2220mm
Ground Clearance 170mm
Loading Capacity 500KG
Climbing Angle <15°
Braking System Fr. Disc/Re. Drum
Tire Size 4.0-12
Net Weight 310KG
SKD Packing Dimension 40pcs per 40HQ
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